‘"BEREAN

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

REGISTRATION FEES TUITION FEES

RETURNING STUDENTS K5-6™ GRADE $13,400

Re-enrolled by 1/31/25 $400 ($1,200 max) 7™-12™ GRADE $14,900
Re-enrolled by 2/28/25 $500 ($1,500 max)
Re-enrolled after2/29/25 $600 ($1,800 max)

ADDITIONAL FEES
NEW STUDENTS
(Open Enroliment 12/1/2024) MANDATORY FEES
Student Fee $650
Application Fee $25 50% due in June, remainder due in July
Testing Fee $75
Registration Fee $500 ($1,500 max) OTHER FEES

Class Trip (ath-6th) $70

Retreat (7th-12th) $250
ATHLETICS FEES Senior Graduation (pue2/126)  $300

AP Exam fee (sth-12th) $100 (per class)

Athletic Fee (Intramural / K4-6th)

per student, per sport $100 ADDITIONAL ACADEMIC SUPPORT

Spring Football $100

Junior Varsity/Middle School Tackle Early Intervention and ASP service are available

(football only) $185 for K5-12th grade. Fees vary.

Athletic Fee Varsity Football $350

Athletic Fee (Middle School / JV)

per student, per sport $150 PAYMENT OPTIONS

Athletic Fee (Varsity)

per student, per sport $275 Monthly Tuition payment due date is chosen by the
financially responsible parent (no changes once

*Additional supply fees may apply per sport. date is chosen). Payments are paid on a10 - month

*Sports participation fees include team issued spirit gear. schedule, beginning in August and ending in May.

*Senior Class Trips, Mission Trips, Mini-mester and special field trips are not included in the above fees.

*Multiple Student Discount Available



